CiTty oF HAGERSTOWN, MARYLAND

Human Resources
301.739.8577, Ext. 108

To: All Department Managers
From: Karen Paulson, Director of Human Resources \/\@
Date: August 3, 2016
Subject: Year 2017 Scheduled Holidays (Non-Continuous Operations)
New Year’s Day January 2, 2017 (Monday)
Note: Recognized holidays that fall on Sunday are observed on the following Monday
Martin Luther King Jr., Day January 16, 2017 (Monday)
President’s Day February 20, 2017 (Monday)
Good Friday April 14, 2017 (Friday)
Memorial Day May 29, 2017 (Monday)
Independence Day July 4, 2017 (Tuesday)
Labor Day September 4, 2017 (Monday)
Veterans Day November 10, 2017 (Friday)
Note: Recognized holidays that fall on Saturday will be observed on the preceding Friday
Thanksgiving Day November 23, 2017 (Thursday)
Day after Thanksgiving November 24, 2017 (Friday)
Day before Christmas December 22, 2017 (Friday)

Note: Holiday observed Friday as following Monday is holiday

Christmas Day December 25, 2017 (Monday)
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